BrewDog plc

* * AUCTION RESULT - 1 SEPTEMBER 2022 * *

In the auction that closed at 4pm on 1st September 2022, 42,083 shares
traded at 650 pence per share.

The final order book is shown below:

BUY ORDERS SELL ORDERS

Total Total

Buyers Shares Shares Share Price (p) Shares Shares Sellers
- - 42,093 425.00 300 300 2
- - 42,093 450.00 2,920 2,620 2
- - 42,093 475.00 3,960 1,040 2
1 10 42,093 500.00 22,424 18,464 21
- - 42,083 525.00 27,667 5,243 2
- - 42,083 550.00 31,267 3,600
- - 42,083 575.00 31,388 121 2
- - 42,083 600.00 37,703 6,315 11
- - 42,083 625.00 39,253 1,550 4
- - 42,083 _ 50,847 11,594 17
- - 42,083 675.00 62,536 11,689 13
2 380 42,083 700.00 77,902 15,366 28
1 30 41,703 725.00 85,257 7,355 3
4 3,656 41,673 750.00 92,839 7,582 11
- - 38,017 775.00 93,139 300 1
8 23,220 38,017 800.00 99,919 6,780 12
1 3,000 14,797 850.00 100,219 300 1
1 4 11,797 900.00 102,269 2,050 5
- - 11,793 925.00 102,369 100 1
- - 11,793 950.00 104,879 2,510 5
- - 11,793 975.00 118,604 13,725 4
5 6,960 11,793 1,000.00 160,880 42,276 93
- - 4,833 1,025.00 160,931 51 1
- - 4,833 1,050.00 163,274 2,343 3
- - 4,833 1,075.00 163,344 70 1
3 1,131 4,833 1,100.00 176,434 13,090 11
- - 3,702 1,150.00 177,583 1,149
- - 3,702 1,175.00 177,768 185 2
1 110 3,702 1,200.00 202,598 24,830 36

- - 3,592 1,225.00 203,904 1,306 1
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PLEASE DIRECT ANY QUERIES TO ASSET MATCH

TEL: 020 7248 2788




